GEWA BLADVANDARE BLV/6D
RESERVDELAR

GEWA PAGE TURNER BLV/6D
SPARE PARTS

Gewa AB

BOX 92, §-191 22 SOLLENTUNA, SWEDEN
TEL: +46 (0)8 594 694 00 TEXTTEL: +46 (0)8 594 694 18 FAX: +46 (0)8 594 694 19
WEB: www.gewa.se E-MAIL: gewa.ab@gewa.se



025096
(oma-ayog—Ag) _%7
VBN S TN e — &I%I/w VI
— /X /% j ]

-

(___/

AFNG OFWG m n ||||L\\\
A 7 N, - WIriN m).

Q\ AXSW 1 HV\
ST OrneS

\=E 484N IXSH VaIN

(#)1 SL¥Vd 3¥VdS d9/A18 ¥3ININL—3OVd YM3ID

2(7)

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.



0¢°90°96

(oma'sSdvd—n1g) e o

wan—o © VWA

mﬂﬂzﬂ.@@
@%l%zllw h.
w_d.ﬂﬂlh@@

S
’ m/d@.
%ﬂ{ m arm
- nnas

WS EIS /
)

LahdLl , kAl

OPNG

=

—
o’

(¥)T
S1Yvd 3YvdS a9/A19
YIANYNL—3OVd YMID

3(7)

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.



0£°60'96
(OMa WYY ~ATE)

. DQEE was_
Joan / e AdE
i PG _ m
Vaan Il\ﬂ VB
JEIW
RES) VAN TR EN
IOSA = ASH
EED /Toan Vaan ;
VAN (O L] :<mz
892 w Varm N
:ﬁ%lll\cmaﬁa ﬂc @ ©
J II'\
AXSH OVAN ﬂ APNG Wu VAN
XS
VaIw R

(¥)S SLMVd IUVLS A9/A18 ¥3INMNL—IOVd YMIO

4(7)

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.



0¢°G0O'96
(OMQ ANVA—ATG)

IPNG

X
(1«

7%

i
1)
[ ]
e (]
e ()
[ ]
[omn [

vﬂ/o

=

dV4nN

49V

dVin

AASKH

AVAN

NYOW

NYVN

(P)v SLdvd 3FdVdS 09/A19 HINYNL—-3IOVd YM3ID

VOrm

J L

o/.liv/nl TRG

NEI] driNg
O—Frn SRR O
O—zan voam ©
aXS AXSA N\ _
[o] (o]

5(7)

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.



Typ |Art.nr |Benamning Designation

Type |Art.no

5MJA SLADE KOMPL. SLIDE COMPLETE

5MJB VANDMEKANISM KOMPL. TURNING MECHANISM COMPLETE

5MJC MOTOR KOMPL. VANSTER MOTOR COMPLETE LEFT

5MJD MOTOR KOMPL. HOGER MOTOR COMPLETE RIGHT

5MJE REMSPANNARE KOMPL. VANSTER (BELT TIGHTENER COMPLETE LEFT

5MJF REMSPANNARE KOMPL. HOGER BELT TIGHTENER COMPLETE RIGHT

5MJG KOND. INKL. BUNTBAND OCH CAPACITOR INCL. CABLE RESTRAINTS AND
POPNIT BLIND RIVET(S)

5MJH TIDNINGSHALLARE KOMPL. NEWSPAPER HOLDER COMPLETE

5MJI BORDSTVING TABLE CLAMP

5MJJ NEDRE BYGEL TILL RAM LOWER CLAMP FOR FRAME

5MJK RAM KOMPL. EXKL. STODBEN FRAME COMPLETE, SUPPORT NOT INCLUDED

5MJL |8200 |OVRELASSKIVA PLASTIC TOP SHEET FOR BLV/6 C-D

5MJM |8210 |UNDRE LASSKIVA PLASTIC UNDER SHEET

5MJN GAVEL VANSTER GABLE LEFT

5MJO GAVEL HOGER GABLE RIGHT

5MJP ALUMINIUMROR 10X5 348MM ALUMINIUM PIPE 10X5 348MM

5MJQ ALUMINIUMROR 10X5 328MM ALUMINIUM PIPE 10X5 328MM

KDBP DC-JACK NEB 1L DC JACK NEB 1L

KDCA DIN-KONTAKT 5-POL CHASSI DIN CONTACT 5-POLE, PANELMOUNT

MAAF LOCK 525MM COVER 525MM

MAAG LOCK 110MM COVER 110MM

MAAK BAKSIDA REAR PANEL

MAAL MOTORFASTE MOTOR ATTACHMENT

MAAU GLIDSKENEHALLARE SLIDE BAR HOLDER

MABF VALSROR EXKL. NOPRENGUMMI |ROLLER PIPE EXCLUDING NEOPRENE

RUBBER

MABK ALUMINIUMVINKEL 12X10X2 ALUMINIUM CORNER 12X10X2

MBCA LASBRICKA AZ M4 LOCK WASHER AZ M4

MBCK BRICKA DRM 53100X5 WASHER DRM 53100X5

MBCP LASBRICKA 4MM YD. 12 LOCK WASHER 4MM OD 12

MBCU LASBRICKA 5MM YD 11,5 LOCK WASHER 5MM OD 11.5

MBDA SPARRING SgA 16 BLOCK RING SgA 16

MBDK NITBRICKA 6X25X1,5 RIVET WASHER 6X25X1.5

MCAU | 8233 |NEOPRENGUMMI TILL VALSEN NEOPRENE RUBBER FOR ROLLER

MFAK VALSKROK 4MM ROLLER HOOK 4MM

MFAP PLEXIGLASFJADER PLEXIGLAS SPRING

MFBA PARMHALLARKROK PLASTIC UNDER SHEET HOOK

MFBP KULFJADER 53,5 BALL SPRING 53.5

MFBF BORDSFJADER TABLE SPRING

MFBK SPANNFJADER TENSION SPRING

MJBA STODBEN SUPPORT

MJIBK SPANNBULT 6MM CLAMPBOLT 6MM

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.

6(7)




Typ |Art.nr |Benamning Designation

Type |Art.no

MJCA PLEXIGLASBY GEL PLEXIGLASCLAMP

MJDA KULA RB-11,906V BALL RB-11.906V

MJIDF BARHANDTAG HANDLE

MJIDK BOKHALLARE BOOK HOLDER

MJDP STALBULT DIAMETER 3MM 366MM |STEEL BOLT DIAMETER 3MM 366MM

MJDU KUGGREM PG3617X4 GEAR-WHEEL BELT PG3617X4

MJEF OLJEBRONS 4/8X8 OIL BRONZE 4/8X8

MJEK OLJEBRONS 4/8X6-10X1,5 OIL BRONZE 4/8X6-10X1.5

MMAK MUTTER M4 NUT M4

MMAP MUTTER M5 NUT M5

MMAQ MUTTER M6 NUT M6

MMAU LASMUTTER M3 LOCKING NUT M3

MMCU SEXKANTHATTMUTTER M6 HEXAGONAL SCREW CAP M6

MPDA PVC-HJUL SVART DIAMETER PVC WHEEL BLACK DIAMETER 35.5 MM
35,5MM

MPDF GLIDSKENA SLIDE BAR

MRBA PLASTFOT UKB 12 SVART PLASTIC BASE UKB BLACK

MRBF ANDAVSLUTNING IFR 15151 TERMINATION IFR 15151 BLACK ?
SVART

MSFU KRY SSKRUV M5X30 PHILLIPS SCREW M5X30

MSGI KRY SSKRUV M6X30 INKL. PHILLIPS SCREW M6X30, NUTSINCL.
MUTTRAR

MSRK GANGPRESS. SKRUV ST 2,9X6,5 SCREW ST 2.9X6.5

MSRP GANGPRESS. SKRUV ST 2,9X9,5 SCREW ST 2.9X9.5

MSTU POPNIT 2,4X9,3 BLIND RIVET 2.4X9.3

MSUF CYLINDRISK BULT CPH 4X20 CYLINDRICAL BOLT CPH 4X20

MSVF RORPINNE FRP 1,5X10 PIPE PIN FRP 1.5X10

MSVP RORPINNE FRP 3X12 PIPE PIN FRP 3X12

MSVU RORPINNE FRP 3X16 PIPE PIN FRP 3X16

MSXA SPARSKRUV LKCSM4X12 SLOTTED SCREW LKCSM4X12

MSXF SPARSKRUV LKCSM6X10 SLOTTED SCREW LKCSM6X10

MSXP SEXKANTSKRUV M4X16 HEXAGONAL SCREW M4X16

MSXU SEXKANTSKRUV M6X35 HEXAGONAL SCREW M6X35

MABF (8231 |VALSROR INKL. NOPRENGUMMI  |ROLLER PIPE INCLUDING NEOPRENE

+ RUBBER

MCAU

Art.no: 808585. Doc: Spare Parts Page Turner Blv 6D, Sv Eng. Ver A. Date: 2001-05-21.

7(7)




